Rail Exothermic Welding
Cable/Rail Welding
The ELPA welding procedures ensure the crea-
tion of molecularly perfect connections, allowing rail
joints without compromising their structural integrity.
The ELPA welding system stands for SAFETY.
Cable/Rail Welding KLKweld

Bulón roscado al alma
BRA-V
35 CRA-PH 35 C-90 TSC-80 R-90
50 CRA-PH 50 C-90 TSC-80 R-90
70 CRA-PH 70 C-115 TSC-80 R-90
95 CRA-PH 95 C-150 TSC-80 R-150
120 CRA-PH 120 C-200 TSC-80 R-150
150 CRA-PH 150 C-200 TSC-80 R-150
M 10 BRA-V-M10 C-65 TSC-80 R-45
M 12 BRA-V-M12 C-90 TSC-80 R-90
M 16 BRA-V-M16 C-115 TSC-80 R-90
Tipos de conexiones.
24 Soldadura de Cable / Carril
Cable a carril ranurado
SEI
10 SEI-10 C-45 SLP-SEI RR
16 SEI-16 C-45 SLP-SEI RR
25 SEI-25 C-45 SLP-SEI RR
35 SEI-35 C-45 SLP-SEI RR
50 SEI-50 C-45 SLP-SEI RR
70 SEI-70 C-65 SLP-SEI RR
95 SEI-95 C-90 SLP-SEI-240 RR
120 SEI-120 C-115 SLP-SEI-240 RR
150 SEI-150 C-115 SLP-SEI-240 RR
185 SEI-185 C-150 SLP-SEI-240 RR
240 SEI-240 C-200 SLP-SEI-240 RR
Tipos de conexiones.
SEI
MRLC
SEI Grooved Rail Cable Connection
L-Shaped Rail Cable Connection
25Soldadura de Cable / Carril
Cable sobre pista de rodadura
SEI/PR
Cable a carril en L
MRLC
10 SEI-10/PR C-45 SLP-SEI RR
16 SEI-16/PR C-45 SLP-SEI RR
25 SEI-25/PR C-45 SLP-SEI RR
35 SEI-35/PR C-45 SLP-SEI RR
50 SEI-50/PR C-45 SLP-SEI RR
70 SEI-70/PR C-65 SLP-SEI RR
95 SEI-95/PR C-90 SLP-SEI-240 RR
120 SEI-120/PR C-115 SLP-SEI-240 RR
150 SEI-150/PR C-115 SLP-SEI-240 RR
185 SEI-185/PR C-150 SLP-SEI-240 RR
240 SEI-240/PR C-200 SLP-SEI-240 RR
35 MRLC-35X8I MRLC-35X8D MRLC-35X8V C-115 SMRLC-G
SMRLC-D
SMRLC-V
R-45